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Morning Buses – NYC DOE OPT 

Route # Stop # Stop Location Est Time 

1014 0501 KATAN AVE & GREAVES AV 6:19 am 
1014 0505 TIMBER RIDGE DR & OLD AMBOY RD 6:22 am 
1014 0507 DURANT AVE & KEEGANS LA 6:27 am 
1014 0504 MALONE AVE & HYLAN BLVD 6:40 am 
1014 0508 HYLAN BLVD & OAK AVE 6:46 am 
1014 0506 EBBITTS ST & MILL ROAD 6:53 am 
1014 0101 FINLEY AVE & EBBITTS ST 6:58 am 
1014 0106 GREELEY AVE & FR CAPODANNO BLVD 7:10 am 

    

1035 0405 MOSEL AVE & LEEWOOD LOOP 6:35 am 
1035 0306 CLOVE RD & WESER AVE 6:39 am 
1035 0202 CLOVE RD & W FINGERBOARD RD 6:42 am 
1035 0203 WINDERMERE RD & STEUBEN ST 6:45 am 
1035 0204 LAMPORT BLVD & FOCH AVE 6:50 am 
1035 0403 LACONIA AVE & BENTON AVE 6:55 am 
1035 0201 BEAR ST & BURGHER AVE 7:00 am 
1035 0602 BUEL AVE & JEFFERSON ST 7:06 am 
1035 0603 SLATER BLVD & HYLAN BLVD 7:10 am 
1035 0105 BUEL AVE & NUGENT AVE 7:14 am 

    

1078 0307 WILSON ST & CORNELIA ST 7:10 am 
1078 0301 BROAD ST & TOMPKINS AVE 7:14 am 
1078 0302 VANDERBILT AVE & TOMPKINS AVE 7:16 am 
1078 0303 PARK HILL AVE & OSGOOD AVE 7:19 am 
1078 0305 PARK HILL AVE & PALAMA DRIVE GTP 7:21 am 
1078 0404 CLIFTON AVE & REYNOLDS ST 7:32 am 
1078 0402 FINGERBOARD RD & TOMPKINS AVE 7:37 am 
1078 0406 FINGERBOARD RD & GRASSMERE DR 7:44 am 
1078 0206 OCEAN AVE & FR CAPODANNO BLVD 7:53 am 
1078 0207 DOTY AVE & ALEX CIR 7:57 am 

    

1275 3504 W SHORE EXWY SR E & WILD AVE 5:59 am 
1275 7501 TRAVIS AVE & STEINWAY AVE 6:18 am 
1275 0601 FOREST HILL RD & ROCKLAND AVE 6:29 am 
1275 0102 EDISON ST & NEW DORP LN 6:54 am 
1275 0103 EDISON ST & LINCOLN AVE 7:00 am 
1275 0104 LINCOLN AVE & KISWICK ST 7:08 am 
1275 0107 HUNTER AVE & OLYMPIA BLVD 7:14 am 

    

531  SKYLINE DR & STAGE LN  
531  GELDNER AVE & RICHMOND RD  

 
  

 

Morning Buses – Private 

1  Richmond Terrace & Nicholas Ave 6:40 am 
1  South Ave & Brabant St 7:00 am 
1  South Ave & Lisk Ave 7:05 am 
1  Bradley Av & Portage 7:13 am 
1  Wheeler Ave & So. Gannon Ave 7:15 am 
1  Hewitt Ave & Michael’s Loop 7:20 am 
1  Richmond Rd & Rome Ave 7:25 am 
1  Lamport Blvd & McClean 7:30 am 

    

2  Castleton Ave & Port Richmond Ave 6:40 am 
2  Castleton Ave & Bement Ave 6:50 am 
2  Henderson Ave & Lafayette  6:55 am 
2  Westervelt & Carroll Pl 7:00 am 
2  Victory Blvd & Monroe Ave 7:10 am 

    

Busing stops, times and locations change yearly and often without notice by the NYC DOE. 
This is an example of the current schedule but should not be considered final or binding for this or any 
other school year. Students must arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up or parents 10 minutes 
before drop off time listed. Bus will not wait at stop. 
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3  Rossville Ave & Barry St 6:45 am 
3  Wycliff Ln & Castor Pl 6:50 am 
3  Arden Ave & Halpin St 6:55 am 
3  Grantwood Ave & Rensselaer Ave 7:00 am 
3  Hylan Blvd & Whitman 7:20 am 
3  Hylan Blvd & Ebbitts St 7:25 am 

    

 
 

Afternoon Buses  (Mon-Thurs) – NYC DOE OPT 

Route # Stop # Orange Bus  (Mon-Thurs) Est Time 

9009 0105 BUEL AVE & NUGENT AVE 3:35 pm 
9009 0603 SLATER BLVD & HYLAN BLVD 3:41 pm 
9009 0602 BUEL AVE & JEFFERSON ST 3:48 pm 
9009 0201 BEAR ST & BURGHER AVE 3:55 pm 
9009 0406 FINGERBOARD RD & GRASSMERE DR 4:11 pm 
9009 0402 FINGERBOARD RD & TOMPKINS AVE 4:18 pm 
9009 0404 CLIFTON AVE & REYNOLDS ST 4:23 pm 
9009 0306 CLOVE RD & WESER AVE 4:33 pm 
9009 0405 MOSEL AVE & LEEWOOD LOOP 4:41 pm 
9009 0305 PARK HILL AVE & PALAMA DRIVE GTP 4:42 pm 
9009 0303 PARK HILL AVE & OSGOOD AVE 4:49 pm 
9009 0302 VANDERBILT AVE & TOMPKINS AVE 4:52 pm 
9009 0301 BROAD ST & TOMPKINS AVE 4:54 pm 
9009 0307 WILSON ST & CORNELIA ST 4:59 pm 
Route # Stop # Red Bus  (Mon-Thurs) Est Time 

9016 0205 FR CAPODANNO BLVD & SAND LA 3:42 pm 
9016 0207 DOTY AVE & ALEX CIR 3:46 pm 
9016 0206 OCEAN AV & FR CAPODANNO BLVD 3:50 pm 
9016 0204 LAMPORT BLVD & FOCH AV 3:59 pm 
9016 0403 LACONIA AVE & BENTON AVE 4:04 pm  
9016 0202 CLOVE RD & W FINGERBOARD RD 4:14pm 
9016 0203 WINDERMERE RD & STEUBEN ST 4:16 pm 
Route # Stop # Yellow Bus  (Mon-Thurs) Est Time 

9037 0106 GREELEY AV & FR CAPODANNO BLVD 3:39 pm 
9037 0104 LINCOLN AVE & KISWICK ST 3:46 pm 
9037 0601 FOREST HILL RD & ROCKLAND AVE 4:17 pm 
9037 7501 TRAVIS AVE & STEINWAY AVE 4:29 pm 
9037 3504 W SHORE EXWY SR E & WILD AVE 4:47 pm 
Route # Stop # Purple Bus  (Mon-Thurs) Est Time 
9099 0107 HUNTER AVE & OLYMPIA BLVD 3:35 pm 
9099 0103 EDISON ST & LINCOLN AVE 3:46 pm 
9099 0102 EDISON ST & NEW DORP LN 3:50 pm 
9099 0506 EBBITTS ST & MILL ROAD 3:59 pm 
9099 0101 FINLEY AVE & EBBITTS ST 4:04 pm 
9099 0508 HYLAN BLVD & OAK AVE 4:11 pm 
9099 0504 MALONE AVE & HYLAN BLVD 4:18 pm 
9099 0507 DURANT AVE & KEEGANS LA 4:31 pm 

9099 0505 TIMBER RIDGE DR & OLD AMBOY RD 4:35 pm 

9099 0501 KATAN AVE & GREAVES AVE 4:40 pm 
Route # Stop # Sky Blue Bus  (Mon-Thurs) Est Time 
531  SKYLINE DR & STAGE LN  
531  GELDNER AVE & RICHMOND RD  

Afternoon Buses  (Mon-Thurs) – Private  
Route # Stop # Green Bus (Mon-Thurs) Est Time 

1  Lamport Blvd & McClean Ave 3:35 pm 
1  Richmond Road & Rome Ave 3:45 pm 
1  Hewitt Ave & Michael’s Loop 3:55 pm 

 
Busing stops, times and locations change yearly and often without notice by the NYC DOE. 
This is an example of the current schedule but should not be considered final or binding for this or any 
other school year. Students must arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up or parents 10 minutes 
before drop off time listed. Bus will not wait at stop. 
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1  Bradley Ave & Portage 4:00 pm 
1  Gannon Ave N & Mountainview Ave 4:05 pm 
1  Lamberts Ln & Arlene St 4:10 pm 
1  South Ave & Lisk Ave 4:30 pm 
1  South Ave & Brabant St 4:35 pm 
1  Richmond Terr & Nicolas Ave 4:55 pm 

Route # Stop # Pink Bus (Mon-Thurs) Est Time 
2  Victory Blvd & Monroe Ave 3:55 pm 
2  Westervelt & Carroll Pl 4:00 pm 
2  Henderson Ave & Lafayette 4:05 pm 
2  Castleton Ave & Bement Ave 4:15 pm 
2  Castleton Ave & Port Richmond Ave 4:25 pm 

Route # Stop # Grey Bus (Mon-Thurs) Est Time 
3  Hylan Blvd & Ebbitts St 3:45 pm 
3  Hylan Blvd & Whitman 3:50 pm 
3  Grantwood Ave & Rensselaer Ave 4:15 pm 
3  Arden Ave & Halpin St 4:20 pm 
3  Wycliff Ln & Castor Pl 4:30 pm 
3  Rossville Ave & Barry St 4:35 pm 

 

Afternoon Buses – (Friday Only) - NYC DOE OPT 

Route # Stop #  Blue  (Friday Only) Est Time 

9011 0205 FR CAPODANNO BLVD & SAND LA 1:12 pm 
9011 0207 DOTY AVE & ALEX CIR 1:16 pm 
9011 0206 OCEAN AV & FR CAPODANNO BLVD 1:20 pm 
9011 0204 LAMPORT BLVD & FOCH AVE 1:29 pm 
9011 0202 CLOVE RD & W FINGERBOARD RD 1:39 pm 
9011 0203 WINDERMERE RD & STEUBEN ST 1:42 pm 
9011 0306 CLOVE RD & WESER AVE 1:50 pm 
9011 0405 MOSEL AVE & LEEWOOD LOOP 1:58 pm 
9011 0305 PARK HILL AVE & PALAMA DRIVE GTP 2:02 pm 
9011 0303 PARK HILL AVE & OSGOOD AVE 2:09 pm 
9011 0302 VANDERBILT AVE & TOMPKINS AVE 2:14 pm 
9011 0301 BROAD ST & TOMPKINS AVE 2:17 pm 
9011 0307 WILSON ST & CORNELIA ST 2:21 pm 
Route # Stop # Maroon Bus (Friday Only) Est Time 
9017 0105 BUEL AVE & NUGENT AVE 1:05 pm 
9017 0603 SLATER BLVD & HYLAN BLVD 1:11 pm 
9017 0602 BUEL AVE & JEFFERSON ST 1:18 pm 
9017 0201 BEAR ST & BURGHER AVE 1:25 pm 
9017 0403 LACONIA AVE & BENTON AVE 1:32 pm 
9017 0404 CLIFTON AVE & REYNOLDS ST 1:49 pm 
9017 0402 FINGERBOARD RD & TOMPKINS AVE 1:54 pm 
9017 0406 FINGERBOARD RD & GRASSMERE DR 2:01 pm 
Route # Stop # Gold Bus (Friday Only) Est Time 
9037 0107 HUNTER AVE & OLYMPIA BLVD 1:05 pm 
9037 0104 LINCOLN AVE & KISWICK ST 1:11 pm 
9037 0103 EDISON ST & LINCOLN AVE 1:20 pm 
9037 0102 EDISON ST & NEW DORP LN 1:30 pm 
9037 0601 FOREST HILL RD & ROCKLAND AVE 1:49 pm 
9037 7501 TRAVIS AVE & STEINWAY AVE 2:01 pm 
9037 3504 W SHORE EXWY SR E & WILD AVE 2:12   pm 
Route # Stop # White Bus (Friday Only) Est Time 
9227 0106 GREELEY AVE & FR CAPODANNO BLVD 1:09 pm 
9227 0101 FINLEY AVE & EBBITTS ST 1:21 pm 
9227 0506 EBBITTS ST & MILL ROAD 1:26 pm 
9227 0504 MALONE AVE & HYLAN BLVD 1:37 pm 
9227 0507 DURANT AVE & KEEGANS LA 1:50 pm 

 
Busing stops, times and locations change yearly and often without notice by the NYC DOE. 
This is an example of the current schedule but should not be considered final or binding for this or any 
other school year. Students must arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up or parents 10 minutes 
before drop off time listed. Bus will not wait at stop. 
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9227 0505 TIMBER RIDGE DR & OLD AMBOY RD 1:55 pm 
9227 0501 KATAN AVE & GREAVES AVE 1:59 pm 
Route # Stop # Sky Blue Bus  (Friday Only) Est Time 
531  SKYLINE DR & STAGE LN  
531  GELDNER AVE & RICHMOND RD  

Afternoon Buses (Friday Only) – Private  

Route # Stop # Green Bus (Friday Only) Est Time 
1  Lamport Blvd & McClean Ave 1:10 pm 
1  Richmond Road & Rome Ave 1:20 pm 
1  Hewitt Ave & Michael’s Loop 1:35 pm 
1  Bradley Ave & Portage 1:35 pm 
1  Gannon Ave N & Mountainview Ave 1:40 pm 
1  Lamberts Ln & Arlene St 1:45 pm 
1  South Ave & Lisk Ave 2:00 pm 
1  South Ave & Brabant St 2:05 pm 
1  Richmond Terrace & Nicolas Ave 2:10 pm 

Route # Stop # Pink Bus (Friday Only) Est Time 
2  Victory Blvd & Monroe Ave 1:20 pm 
2  Westervelt & Carroll Pl 1:35 pm 
2  Henderson Ave & Lafayette 1:35 pm 
2  Castleton Ave & Bement Ave 1:45 pm 
2  Castleton Ave & Port Richmond Ave 1:55 pm 

Route # Stop # Grey Bus (Friday Only) Est Time 
3  Hylan Blvd & Ebbitts St 1:15 pm 
3  Hylan Blvd & Whitman 1:20 pm 
3  Grantwood Ave & Rensselaer Ave 1:45 pm 
3  Arden Ave & Halpin St 1:50 pm 
3  Wycliff Ln & Castor Pl 2:00 pm 
3  Rossville Ave & Barry St 2:05 pm 

 

 

NYC DOE OPT Transportation Guidelines & Parent Resources 

https://www.schools.nyc.gov/school-life/transportation/transportation-overview  

 
Busing stops, times and locations change yearly and often without notice by the NYC DOE. 
This is an example of the current schedule but should not be considered final or binding for this or any 
other school year. Students must arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up or parents 10 minutes 
before drop off time listed. Bus will not wait at stop. 

https://www.schools.nyc.gov/school-life/transportation/transportation-overview

